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7. New Treasure Plus 2A
(Third Edition) (School-based Edition)
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. New Treasure Plus 2B
(Third Edition) (School-based Edition)
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. Junior Oxford Essential Listening 2
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(Third Edition)

Oxford Intermediate Learner’s
English-Chinese Dictionary

(5™ Edition)(Pocket Paperback)
(with Intermediate iWriter)

Rigby Lime Level: Your Body Up Close
(ISBN:9780433034629)

Oxford Bookworms Library Stage 3:
A Christmas Carol (2A, 2B)

(ISBN: 9780194791137)

Pearson English Reader Level 2:

A Christmas Carol (2C, 2D, 2E)
(ISBN: 9781405842822)
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Jennifer Cole,
Michelle Kaeser,
Jennifer Neale
Michelle Kaeser,
Jennifer Neale

Daisy Hughes,
Michelle Kaeser,
Benjamin Cevik

Jillian Powell
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MATHEMATICS

[] 14.Junior Secondary Mathematics in C M Yeung, KH
Action 2A Yeung, K'Y Tsui,

K C Chan, F C Tong,

M K Lui, M N Wong
[]  15. Junior Secondary Mathematics in C M Yeung, KH
Action 2B Yeung, K'Y Tsui,

K C Chan, F C Tong,

M K Lui, M N Wong
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[] 20. Aristo Science for the New Century 2A Y.M. Cheung, F. Sit,
(2018 Ed., 2023 Reprinted with minor M.W. Tang
amendments.)

[] 21. Aristo Science for the New Century 2B Y.M. Cheung, A. Kai,

(2018 Ed., 2023 Reprinted with minor D.S.C. Lee
amendments.)
[] 22. Aristo Science for the New Century C.H. Chan, F. Sit

Assignment Book 2A
(2018 Ed., 2023 updated version)
[] 23. Aristo Science for the New Century W.K. Chan, A. Kai,
Assignment Book 2B D.S.C. Lee
(2018 Ed., 2023 updated version)

PUTONGHUA I&355E
O 24 (FéRAEMRMEE) P2 (019FHR)  SEREENE
il R

B~ 21
O 25 CErémebiEsimss) (F3éh— (019%FEHR) 255 - BRETE -
?&/E%

GEOGRAPHY iz
CMI CLASSES (MIH S SBEREE > BEEMUTIRSE)

Pearson

Pearson

®OR
Awm

i
i

Avristo

Aristo

Aristo

Aristo

=
&

267.00

267.00

230.50

230.50

84.00

84.00

230.50

230.50

84.00

84.00

149.00

57.00



[0 26 GEpiEE : C2 - EAH AN FIL
(2022455 i)

O 27. GEpsth © C2 - A E SR

(B1E )(20225!:—”#%)

O

O

e

28. BNV © C4 — AKAYIEN
(ZOZZE*F—H&)

29. GEHNIE : C4 — KATERS B 1FH)
(ZOZZE*F—H&)

B, ~ e
AR
B, - fE%E
AR
BFW, ~ e
AR
IR - R
AR

EMI CLASSES (BAZEXXEERIERA: - SRIREDUTERA)

0  30. Interactive Geography C2 — Living with
Natural Hazards (2022 2" Edition)

[0 31 Interactive Geography C2 — Living with
Natural Hazards (Workbook)
(2022 2™ Edition)

[0 32. Interactive Geography C4 - The Trouble of
Water (2022 2™ Edition)

[ 33. Interactive Geography C4 —The Trouble of
Water (Workbook) (2022 2™ Edition)

LIFE AND SOCIETY 4:jh#ist &
O 34 CGerttacdrssdits)
0 ETT2 (8 A\ BRI SRR
fEAERE (=) 20164 HEI5ER] IE
O 35 CEritacdrsstitsd)
LB TTA (B N\ BELEEME S
AR (—) 20164FEEIFRATIE
O 36 HFRAVEEITEY — HERAHAR
it - BT 22 a’fﬁﬂﬁﬂ%ﬂlﬁ“
(2012 E » 2022 FEEHENFEETIERR)
o 37 J%%'?EEE@H — HHERAREAR
et - ﬁfu 23 E“'ﬁ o EE
(2012 - 55 » 2021 FEEENFEETIERR)
O 38 J%‘?EEE@H — (HEERAEAR
Fafi © BT 25 P EREH]
(2012 E *H& 2022 - EHENHEETIERR)
O 39 SFRRAVEETE — HERARARE
1+ BT 26 Ayt AT Y
(2012 E T > 2022 FEEENFRETIERR)
O 40 SRRAVEETE — HERAHAR
Fafd © BT 27 2RI
(2012 E —hi > 2021 FEENFEETIERR)

CHINESE HISTORY HEfE

Mak Ka Bun, Siu Wai
Lok, Tse Sui Fai
Mak Ka Bun, Siu Wai
Lok, Tse Sui Fai

Mak Ka Bun, Siu Wai
Lok, Tse Sui Fai
Mak Ka Bun, Siu Wai
Lok, Tse Sui Fai

+

MRS - BREE

MRS ~ BRIREE

RitEeSitl

RitEeSitl

RitEeSitl

RitESicl

RitESicl

Avristo

Avristo

Avristo

Avristo

=

@7 B

1l

HeA

&
Tk
cH

HEIBE

HEIEE

HEIEE

HEIBE

HEIBE

146.00

61.50

146.00

61.50

146.00

61.50

146.00

61.50

72.00

72.00

50.50

54.50

50.50

50.50

40.00



O 4L RSB LRE (= B
O 42 Fémd B sLRiE (=T
O 43 Féwd B LRE (=LA

MUSICFE&%
#44. R F a4 R S5 (B4 (BREEE)
2012,2022(E 1T IE)
O #45. Wl EEa6ds 65 () (WIEEE)
2012,2022(E 1T IE)
COMPUTER ZEf§

WA E T2 (School-based teaching materials)

VISUAL ARTS 368 &

ReA B B2t (School-based teaching materials)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 5

ReA B EZ#t (School-based teaching materials)
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(“Second-hand textbooks™ users may order respective learning materials through school at the beginning of

the school term)
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http://www.excellence.com.hk/
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